
Proudly presented by the Coast Association Tow Research Committee and Health Science Alliance

PROGRAM
43rd Annual Tow Research Awards Day

Edmund Blacket Lecture Theatre, Prince of Wales Hospital

8:00 am
9:00 am

9.00
9.15
9.30
9.45

10.15
10.15 am 
10.30 am 

11.15 am 
11.15
11.30
11.45
12.00
12.15

12:30 pm 
2.00 pm

2.00
2.15
2.30
2.45
3.00

3.15 pm
3.45 pm

3.45
4.00
4.15
4.30
4.45

5.00 pm

Case Presentations Breakfast –Dr. Adam Bayes, Chair
Clinical Division: Dr. John Lawson, Chair

Anthony Sammel, Rheumatology, POW
Theresa Donnelly, Pain & Palliative Care, SCH
Angela Sheu, Endocrinology, POW and RHW
Sinead Barry, Gynaecologic Oncology, RHW
Julia Nelson, Geriatric Dept, POW

Morning Tea
Keynote Speaker – Professor Patricia Davidson, Dean, School of 

Nursing, Johns Hopkins University, Baltimore USA. “Academic 
Health Centres:  Consideration for the Future”

Nurse/Midwife/Allied Health Division: Ross Black, Chair
Scott Brunero, Mental Health, POW
Wayne Varndell, Emergency Dept, POW
Renae McNamara, Physiotherapy, POW
Emine Tetik, POW
Rachelle Robinson, Speech Pathology, POW

Lunch and Poster Viewing
Open Junior Division: Dr. Michelle Henderson, Chair

Ling Ling Tsai, Physiotherapy, POW
Yi Fang Guan, Lowy Cancer Research Centre
Emma Devenney, NeuRA
Maria Carmela Martinez, Virology, POW
Qing Liu, Lowy Cancer Research Centre

3.15 pm Afternoon Tea
3.45 pm Open Senior Division: Prof Alessandro Zagami, Chair

Jessica Koach, Children’s Cancer Institute
Ramon Landin-Romero, NeuRA
Amy Monk, RHW
Ki Wook Kim, Virology, POW
Zara Ali, Children’s Cancer Institute

Prize Giving Ceremony

COMBINED CLINICAL AND RESEARCH DAY
FRIDAY 20TH NOVEMBER, 2015


