

## 43rd Annual Tow Research Awards Day

Edmund Blacket Lecture Theatre, Prince of Wales Hospital



## COMBINED CLINICAL AND RESEARCH DAY FRIDAY 20<sup>TH</sup> NOVEMBER, 2015

8:00 am	Case Presentations Breakfast – Dr. Adam Bayes, Chair
9:00 am	Clinical Division: Dr. John Lawson, Chair
9.00	Anthony Sammel, Rheumatology, POW
9.15	Theresa Donnelly, Pain & Palliative Care, SCH
9.30	Angela Sheu, Endocrinology, POW and RHW
9.45	Sinead Barry, Gynaecologic Oncology, RHW
10.15	Julia Nelson, Geriatric Dept, POW
10.15 am	Morning Tea
10.30 am	Keynote Speaker – Professor Patricia Davidson, Dean, School of
	Nursing, Johns Hopkins University, Baltimore USA. "Academic
	Health Centres: Consideration for the Future"
11.15 am	Nurse/Midwife/Allied Health Division: Ross Black, Chair
11.15	Scott Brunero, Mental Health, POW
11.30	Wayne Varndell, Emergency Dept, POW
11.45	Renae McNamara, Physiotherapy, POW
12.00	Emine Tetik, POW
12.15	Rachelle Robinson, Speech Pathology, POW
12:30 pm	Lunch and Poster Viewing
2.00 pm	Open Junior Division: Dr. Michelle Henderson, Chair
2.00	Ling Ling Tsai, Physiotherapy, POW
2.15	Yi Fang Guan, Lowy Cancer Research Centre
2.30	Emma Devenney, NeuRA
2.45	Maria Carmela Martinez, Virology, POW
3.00	Qing Liu, Lowy Cancer Research Centre
3.15 pm	3.15 pm Afternoon Tea
3.45 pm	3.45 pm Open Senior Division: Prof Alessandro Zagami, Chair
3.45	Jessica Koach, Children's Cancer Institute
4.00	Ramon Landin-Romero, NeuRA
4.15 4.30	Amy Monk, RHW Ki Wook Kim, Virology, POW
4.30	Zara Ali, Children's Cancer Institute
5.00 pm	Prize Giving Ceremony
<b>3.00</b> pm	